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Big Tour - CDI3* Biarritz 2016
du 14 au 16 octobre 2016

Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B Perc.Rk MH

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

Peter HOLLERJudge B :

Anne-Marie SWENDEN-JOLYJudge H :

Natacha WADDELLJudge E :

Alban TISSOTJudge C : Annick DAUBANJudge M :

Tec

74.75076.625
73.400

76.750
(1) (1) (1)

FINCKENSTEIN TSF Rikke SVANE621
TRAK / Black / 14 / Stallion /  by LATIMER and FATIMA XVII by KENNEDY - SVANE RIKKE & SVANE REBECCA 76.750

(1)
76.625

(1)

76.300

900 €

%72.250

79.200

81.000
% % % %

%

%
%

73.500 80.000 74.250 79.000 72.500 77.000 74.500 79.000

70.50068.000
67.400

71.500
(3) (2) (2)

CRUISE Lucy FALLEN662
HANN / Chestnut / 12 / Male /  by LAURIES CRUSADOR and WANDRA - DANEWOOD SYNDICATE 69.875

(5)
67.125

(6)

69.400

750 €

%66.250

71.400

68.000
% % % %

%

%
%

66.750 73.000 66.000 70.000 68.000 73.000 70.000 73.000

67.62566.500
66.900

70.000
(6) (3) (3)

HEXAGON'S ZODINDE Thamar ZWEISTRA733
NRPS / Bay / 12 / Mare /  by HEXAGON'S LOUISVILLE and RODINDE by RUBIQUIL - L.A.VAN LIEREN & E.C.L.JANSE 75.000

(2)
67.625

(4)

69.350

600 €

%66.250

71.800

69.000
% % % %

%

%
%

71.000 79.000 63.000 70.000 67.250 68.000 67.000 73.000

66.25067.625
67.550

67.375
(4) (5) (5)

VIENA II Fanny LERPINIERE764
LUSIT / Bay / 14 / Stallion /  by ESTOIRO and JAXA by XAQUIRO - LERPINIÈRE FANNY 72.875

(3)
71.750

(2)

69.175

450 €

%69.500

70.800

74.000
% % % %

%

%
%

70.750 75.000 65.250 70.000 65.500 67.000 66.750 68.000

64.75070.750
66.600

67.375
(2) (6) (5)

GRAFIT Sascha SCHULZ705
DSP / Black / 10 / Gelding /  by GRAFENSTOLZ and GANDINA by GANYMED I - MOURRUAU PATRICE 70.625

(4)
67.500

(5)

68.200

300 €

%66.000

69.800

69.000
% % % %

%

%
%

67.250 74.000 68.500 73.000 63.500 66.000 67.750 67.000

67.50067.375
65.950

68.625
(5) (4) (4)

RUBINI ROYALE Rebecca Caroline HUGHES676
HANN / Other / 14 / Gelding /  by ROHDIAMANT and WALDFEE by WERTHER - MRS L SATTIN 69.125

(6)
67.750

(3)

68.075

 

%65.500

70.200

70.000
% % % %

%

%
%

66.250 72.000 64.750 70.000 67.000 68.000 66.250 71.000

Signature  Jury:

Total Prize Money : 3000 €RANKED6 PRIZES5

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: www.biarritzcheval.com/cdi2016(*)=Team / Equipe


